Company
BMW
(South Africa) (Pty) Ltd
Registration Number
1960/000196/07
BMW Group Company
Board of Directors
*Dr. N J G Reithofer

mirrors.
1,950 1,950
320 Model designation, deletion  no cost no cost
322 Comfort access keyless access to the vehicle (driver's and passenger's door, tailgate and fuel filler
cap) and keyless starting of the vehicle
5,000 5,000
358 Climate comfort windscreen infrared reflecting, adapted to green coloured side windows.
Comprises:
- 521 Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
1,450 1,450
Product Information Bulletin.
New 3 Series Coupé Introduction (E92).
ZAVB967052006
Code Item
Description
Recommended
retail (incl. VAT)
Recommended
retail (incl. VAT)
3AC Trailer tow hitch
released electrically when needed by means of switch on right in luggage-
compartment trim, can be pivoted into position, mechanical lock, including trailer
stabilisation monitor, concealed and permanently installed behind bumper.
Not with SA217 Active Steering
6,500 6,500
403 Glass roof, electric with sliding and tilting function with integrated slipstream deflector and sun protection with floating headliner.
Convenient opening feature operated by car key and one-touch function.
8,050 8,050
415 Sunblind for rear window , electrical 2,450 2,450
430 Interior and exterior mirrors exterior mirrors electrically foldable, including heating for exterior mirrors and
windscreen washer jets (standard for 6-cylinder), automatic parking function for
passenger-side exterior mirror, key-dependent memory function for exterior
mirrors.
Comprises:
- 431 Interior rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function
3,600 3,600
431 Automatic anti-dazzle interior mirror
electrochromic interior mirror including soft-light and reading light. Included in
option code 430 'Interior and exterior mirrors with automatic anti-dazzle function
1,450 1,450
459 Seat adjustment, electric with memory
electric adjustment of all seat levels for driver and front passenger. Thighrest in
combination with sport seats mechanically adjustable. Headrest height with
manual adjustment. 2 memory positions for driver's seat.
Comprises:
- Mirror memory for driver
- Automatic parking function for front passenger-side exterior mirror
- Heated exterior mirrors
5,500 Std
470 Child seats ISOFIX attachment anchorages for one ISOFIX child seat at front passenger's seat. Passenger-side
airbag can be deactivated by keyswitch.
Note: sale of ISOFIX seats via trade outlets/BMW Parts service
850 850
488 Lumbar support for driver and front electric height and depth adjustment 3,000 3,000
493 Storage compartment package  centre console at rear with two 12 V sockets and storage compartment (with
option code 441 'Smoker's package': ashtray), backrest nets on the front-seat
backrest
950 950
494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger heated: seat cushion, backrest 3,100 3,100
4AB Fine-wood trim Burled Walnut
- Decorative finisher in instrument panel, Decorative finisher in centre console,
Decorative finisher in door trims front/rear fine-wood trim burled walnut